
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

HILLCREST DRIVE, STANDISH COURT, AND ALDEN DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021
CONTRACT NO. 8561
DATE: 4/22/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 275,310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,753,796.22 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,780,922.01 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $2,120,997.59 OK

Engineering Estimate $2,316,851.29

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $2,415,500.00 OK

 


