
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

MELVIN COURT AND RIDGEWAY AVENUE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021
CONTRACT NO. 8567
DATE: 6/24/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S&L Underground, Inc. $704,056.11 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $724,100.36 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $732,644.24 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $787,173.45 OK

Engineering Estimate $854,698.00

 


