
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

WESTVIEW HILLS CHANNEL
CONTRACT NO. 9478
DATE: 8/5/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S&L Underground, Inc. $96,636.52 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $116,713.22 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $118,313.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $125,715.70

 


