PROJECT CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NO. 9478
WESTVIEW HILLS CHANNEL

S&L UNDERGROUND, INC. $ 96,636.52
Acct. No. 13724-84-174: 54445 (91223) $ 96,636.52
Contingency 8%+ 7,733.48

GRAND TOTAL $104,370.00



