
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8567 
MELVIN COURT AND RIDGEWAY AVENUE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021 

S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $ 704,056.11 

Acct. No. 13177-402-170: 54410 (91396) $ 199,043.31 
Contingency 8%+   15,926.69 
Sub-Total $ 214,970.00 

Acct. No. 13177-402-174: 54445 (91345) $  59,984.70 
Contingency 8%+    4,795.30 
Sub-Total $  64,780.00 

Acct. No. 13177-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 170,922.92 
Contingency 8%+   13,677.08 
Sub-Total $ 184,600.00 

Acct. No. 13177-83-173: 54445 (91345) $ 154,751.86 
Contingency 8%+   12,378.14 
Sub-Total $ 167,130.00 

Acct. No. 13651-84-174-84500: 54445 (91345) $   5,720.00 
Contingency 8%+     460.00 
Sub-Total $   6,180.00 

Acct. No. 13177-86-179: 54445 (91360) $ 113,633.32 
Contingency 8%+    9,086.68 
Sub-Total $ 122,720.00 

GRAND TOTAL $ 760,380.00 


