
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8561 
HILLCREST DRIVE, STANDISH COURT, AND ALDEN DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021 

S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,753,796.22 

Acct. No. 12195-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 517,460.50 
Contingency 8%+   41,399.50 
Sub-Total $ 558,860.00 

Acct. No. 12195-402-174: 54445 (91345) $ 102,529.00 
Contingency 8%+    8,201.00 
Sub-Total $ 110,730.00 

Acct. No. 12195-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 175,562.72 
Contingency 8%+   14,047.28 
Sub-Total $ 189,610.00 

Acct. No. 12195-83-173: 54445 (91345) $ 578,439.00 
Contingency 8%+   46,271.00 
Sub-Total $ 624,710.00 

Acct. No. 12195-86-179: 54445 (91360) $ 379,805.00 
Contingency 8%+   30,385.00 
Sub-Total $ 410,190.00 

GRAND TOTAL $1,894,100.00

 


